screens
SILVERLINE OFFICE EQUIPMENT LTD
James Carter Road
Mildenhall Industrial Estate
Mildenhall
Suffolk
IP28 7DE
t: +44 (0)1638 582 700
e: sales@silverline-oe.com
w: www.silverline-oe.com
Product: Iowa
General Information
The screen that fits perfectly between our Vienna
and Paris ranges. The Iowa
range features all the styling of the Paris
aluminium trim with no bottom rail and
a 30mm aluminium extrusion including a unique
top cap that lifts easily to allow
linking.
Product Dimensions
IOWA FLOOR STANDING– also available in 1400h, 1600h, 1800h H (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
IF1200.0600STX IOWA FLOOR STANDING 1200 600 30
IF1200.0800STX IOWA FLOOR STANDING 1200 800 30
IF1200.1000STX IOWA FLOOR STANDING 1200 1000 30
IF1200.1200STX IOWA FLOOR STANDING 1200 1200 30
IF1200.1400STX IOWA FLOOR STANDING 1200 1400 30
IF1200.1600STX IOWA FLOOR STANDING 1200 1600 30
IF1200.1800STX IOWA FLOOR STANDING 1200 1800 30
 5 year guarantee
 FSC certified
 Available in a wide range of fabrics.
 Aluminium frame on top and sides,